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Allgemeine Klasse
Name

Selb Walter

Berger Markus
Schneider Susanne
Stoderegger Andreas
Ertl Johannes

Rauer Mario
Schneider Volker
Pola Rinaldo

Bohle Hermann
Jager Werner
Torghele Walter
Sulzberger Ginter
Bacher Martin
Oberluggauer Jiirgen
Binder Peter
Gstrein Daniel
Faisst Alexander
Becherer Alexander
Dietl Walter

Mayer Anton
Schreiber Andreas
Ender Karl-Heinz
Senoner Wolfgang

570er Klasse
Name

Berkmann Andreas
Nussbaumer Silvia
Schwald Melanie
Haseli Jurgen
Ender Michael
Flatz Lothar
Schachle Franz
Fend Peter
Ganahl Stefan
Ender Waltraud
Rohrenbéack Josef
Lins Markus

Scap Alexander
Studer Elmar
Zerlauth Guntram
Brandstetter Roswitha
Studer Anton
Rhomberg Doris
Dobler Mathias
Sagmeister Ulrich
Stemer Andre

520er Klasse
Name

Hohenberger Manfred
Gstrein Harald
Hintner Paul

Simperl| Gerhard
Schnabl Alfred

Landle-Cup 2014

SGKP - FFWGK

Einzelwertung 2. Runde

Verein

USG Bludenz/Biirs
USG Bludenz/Burs
FFW-Club Bregenz
USG Bludenz/Burs
USG Bludenz/Biirs
USG Bludenz/Burs
FFW-Club Bregenz
FFW-Club Bregenz
ISV Feldkirch
ISV Feldkirch
USG Bludenz/Biirs
ESV-Bludenz
ISV Feldkirch
USG Bludenz/Burs
ESV-Bludenz
ISV Feldkirch
ESV-Bludenz
ESV-Bludenz
FFW-Club Bregenz
FFW-Club Bregenz
FFW-Club Bregenz
ESV-Bludenz
ISV Feldkirch

Verein

ISV Feldkirch
PSV-Vorarlberg
ISV Feldkirch
ISV Feldkirch
ISV Feldkirch
ISV Feldkirch
ISV Feldkirch
ISV Feldkirch
USG Bludenz/Biirs
ESV-Bludenz
USG Bludenz/Biirs
ISV Feldkirch
ESV-Bludenz
ESV-Bludenz
USG Bludenz/Burs
ESV-Bludenz
ESV-Bludenz
ISV Feldkirch
FFW-Club Bregenz
USG Bludenz/Biirs

Verein

ISV Feldkirch
ISV Feldkirch
ESV-Bludenz
ESV-Bludenz
FFW-Club Bregenz

100

P1

97
94
98
95
89
91
91
92
95
97
85
92
94
95
87
88
92
82
93

P2

99
99
100
100
100
98
98
98
97
99
100
97
98
97
99
98
99
99
94
96
100
92
98

P2

98
95
100
92
95
94
97
95
95
97
98
93
93
96
89
97
86
92
95
87

P2

93
85
81
73
72

P3

100
99
99
98
97
98
96
99
99
99

100
96

100
99
94
97
96
98
96
98
98
94
97

P3

98
95
97
97
93
94
94
97
93
99
90
90
88
84
92
92
89
94
91
94

P3

95
94
81
84
70

150"

299
298
298
298
297
296
293
296
293
296
298
293
296
295
292
293
293
292
290
289
295
280
288

150"

293
284
295
284
277
279
282
284
283
293
273
275
275
275
268
277
267
268
279
267

150"

281
273
247
245
214

S1

100
99
98
97
94
97
99
96
95
93
91
94
95
93
91
95
91
97
97
90
91
97
71

S1

95
93
82
97
94
92
91
91
88
86
87
89
85
92
84
90
83
92
80
82

S1

84
83
79
85
51

S2

98
98
98
98
99
97
98
95
97
96
96
99
93
95
96
95
89
88
93
91
92
89
98

S2

98
97
89
90
94
93
87
91
86
81
92
90
95
92
90
81
93
83
92
81

S2

86
80
82
72
74

S3

99
100
98
96
97
97
95
97
98
98
97
96
95
95
97
92
96
92
87
95
86
96
94

S3

90
91
96
89
92
92
94
88
94
90
94
92
91
84
97
89
91
89
70
78

S3

90
88
84
85
68

N

20" Ges
297 596
297 595
294 592
291 589
290 587
291 587
292 585
288 584
290 583
287 583
284 582
289 582
283 579
283 578
284 576
282 575
276 569
277 569
277 567
276 565
269 564
282 562
263 551
20" Ges
283 576
281 565
267 562
276 560
280 557
277 556
272 554
270 554
268 551
257 550
273 546
271 546
271 546
268 543
271 539
260 537
267 534
264 532
242 521
241 508
0 0
20" Ges
260 541
251 524
245 492
242 487
193 407



Landle-Cup 2014
SGKP - FFWGK

Mannschaftswertung 2. Runde

Mannschaft

Rang Mannschaft Name Ringe
1  USG Bludenz/Biirs 1 1767
SELB Walter 596
STODEREGGER Andreas 589
TORGHELE Walter 582

STEMER Andre 0
2 FFW-Club Bregenz 1 1761
SCHNEIDER Susanne 592
SCHNEIDER Volker 585
POLA Rinaldo 584
MAYER Anton 565
3 ISV-Feldkirch 1 1741
BOHLE Hermann 583
JAGER Werner 583
GSTREIN Daniel 575
SENONER Wolfgang 551
4  USG Bludenz/Biirs 2 1728
BERGER Markus 595
RAUER Mario 587
ROHRENBACK Josef 546
BRANDSTETTER Roswitha 537
5 ESV-Bludenz 1 1727
SULZBERGER Glinter 582
BINDER Peter 576
FAISST Alexander 569
ENDER Waltraud 550
6  USG Bludenz/Biirs 3 1716
ERTL Johannes 587
OBERLUGGAUER lJiirgen 578
GANAHL Stefan 551
7  ISV-Feldkirch 2 1684
BERKMANN Andreas 576
SCHWALD Melanie 562
LINS Markus 546
HOHENBERGER Manfred 541
8 ESV-Bludenz2 1651
ENDER Karl-Heinz 562
SCAP Alexander 546
STUDER Elmar 543

STUDER Anton 534
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Allgemeine Klasse
Name

Selb Walter
Stoderegger Andreas
Berger Markus
Schneider Susanne
Ertl Johannes
Rauer Mario

Bohle Hermann
Pola Rinaldo

Jager Werner
Schneider Volker
Bacher Martin
Gstrein Daniel
Oberluggauer Jirgen
Binder Peter
Torghele Walter
Sulzberger Giinter
Mayer Anton
Schreiber Andreas
Ender Karl-Heinz
Senoner Wolfgang
Faisst Alexander
Dietl Walter
Becherer Alexander

570er Klasse
Name

Berkmann Andreas
Flatz Lothar
Schwald Melanie
Nussbaumer Silvia
Ganahl Stefan
Ender Waltraud
Lins Markus
Haseli Jurgen
Ender Michael
Studer Elmar
Scap Alexander
Fend Peter
Brandstetter Roswitha
Roéhrenbéck Josef
Schéchle Franz
Studer Anton
Sagmeister Ulrich
Rhomberg Doris
Stemer Andre
Zerlauth Guntram
Dobler Mathias

520er Klasse
Name

Hohenberger Manfred
Gstrein Harald
Simperl Gerhard
Hintner Paul

Schnabl Alfred

Landle-Cup 2014
SGKP - FFWGK

Einzelwertung gesamt

Verein

USG Bludenz/Biirs
USG Bludenz/Biirs
USG Bludenz/Biirs
FFW-Club Bregenz
USG Bludenz/Biirs
USG Bludenz/Biirs
ISV Feldkirch
FFW-Club Bregenz
ISV Feldkirch
FFW-Club Bregenz
ISV Feldkirch
ISV Feldkirch
USG Bludenz/Biirs
ESV-Bludenz
USG Bludenz/Biirs
ESV-Bludenz
FFW-Club Bregenz
FFW-Club Bregenz
ESV-Bludenz
ISV Feldkirch
ESV-Bludenz
FFW-Club Bregenz
ESV-Bludenz

Verein

ISV Feldkirch
ISV Feldkirch
ISV Feldkirch
PSV-Vorarlberg
USG Bludenz/Biirs
ESV-Bludenz
ISV Feldkirch
ISV Feldkirch
ISV Feldkirch
ESV-Bludenz
ESV-Bludenz
ISV Feldkirch
USG Bludenz/Biirs
USG Bludenz/Biirs
ISV Feldkirch
ESV-Bludenz
FFW-Club Bregenz
ESV-Bludenz
USG Bludenz/Biirs
USG Bludenz/Biirs
ISV Feldkirch

Verein

ISV Feldkirch
ISV Feldkirch
ESV-Bludenz
ESV-Bludenz
FFW-Club Bregenz

Runde 1

593
595
587
586
587
579
583
574
573
570
571
573
567
569
552
544
557
558
557
568
548
548
0

Runde 1

565
575
556
549
562
557
561
545
547
543
537
528
540
524
502
508
519
487
563
0
0

Runde 1

513
519
489
411
454

Runde 2

596
589
595
592
587
587
583
584
583
585
579
575
578
576
582
582
565
564
562
551
569
567
569

Runde 2

576
556
562
565
551
550
546
560
557
543
546
554
537
546
554
534
508
532
0
539
521

Runde 2

541
524
487
492
407

Runde 3

O 0O 0O 0000000000000 O0ODO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOo

Runde 3

O 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO

Runde 3

O O o oo

Runde 4

O 0O 0000000000000 0DO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

Runde 4

O 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOo

Runde 4

o O o oo

Gesamt

1189
1184
1182
1178
1174
1166
1166
1158
1156
1155
1150
1148
1145
1145
1134
1126
1122
1122
1119
1119
1117
1115
569

Gesamt

1141
1131
1118
1114
1113
1107
1107
1105
1104
1086
1083
1082
1077
1070
1056
1042
1027
1019
563
539
521

Gesamt

1054
1043
976
903
861

Schnitt

594.5
592
591
589
587
583
583
579
578

577.5
575
574

572.5

572.5
567
563
561
561

559.5

559.5

558.5

557.5
569

Schnitt

570.5
565.5
559
557
556.5
553.5
553.5
552.5
552
543
541.5
541
538.5
535
528
521
513.5
509.5
563
539
521

Schnitt

527
521.5
488
451.5
430.5



Rang

Mannschaft

Mannschaft

USG Bludenz/Biirs 1

FFW-Club Bregenz 1

ISV-Feldkirch 1

USG Bludenz/Biirs 2

USG Bludenz/Biirs 3

ESV-Bludenz 1

ISV-Feldkirch 2

ESV-Bludenz 2

Landle-Cup 2014
SGKP - FFWGK

Mannschaftswertung gesamt

Name Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3

Stoderegger, Selb,

1751 1767 0
Stemer, Torghele)
(Schn.e|der S., Pola, 1730 1761 0
Schneider V., Mayer)
(Bohle, Jager, 1729 1741 0
Gstrein D., Senoner)
(Berger, Rauer,
Brandstetter, 1706 1728 0
Ro6hrenbéck)
(Ertl, Oberluggauer, 1716 1716 0
Ganahl)
(Bl.nder, Ender W., 1674 1727 0
Faisst, Sulzberger)
(Berkmann, Lins,
Schwald, 1682 1684 0
Hohenberger)
(Ender K., StuderE., 1637 1651 0

Scap, Studer A.)

Runde 4

Gesamt

3518

3491

3470

3434

3432

3401

3366

3288

Schnitt

1759

1745.5

1735

1717

1716

1700.5

1683

1644



